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with a sponge or cloth. Rinsing is not necessary. The concentration can (>U‘
be increased in case of heavy soiling. ;
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Technical datasheet

Floreal Fresh-11 4003015

APPLICATION

All- purpose cleaner with long- lasting scent.

- Concentrated formula.

- With long- lasting scent.

- For all washable surfaces (bathroom fixtures, interior and
floor).

- Pleasant flower perfume.

Floreal Fresh is a concentrated ecological multi-purpose cleaner for
professional use. This product is suitable for cleaning all washable
interior surfaces and sanitary fixtures. Floreal Fresh has a pleasant,
long-lasting fragrance. Floreal fresh is free from chlorine compounds,
other halogen compounds, inorganic acids, and petroleum-based
surfactants. All surfactants used in these products originate from
vegetable sources. All ingredients of non-mineral origin are fully
biodegradable.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Prepare a 0.4% solution by adding 20 ml of Floreal Fresh to a bucket
containing 5 L of water, or 40 ml to 10 L of water. Clean the surface
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

appearance
colour
odeur
viscosity

solubility in water

pH-value

relative density 20°C

LOGISTIC DATA

Product
code
content
dimensions
gross weight
net weight
EAN-code

Box

units per box
dimensions
gross weight
EAN-code

Pallet

units per pallet
layers

units per layer
dimensions

gross weight

Liquid
Orange
Floral aroma
9,9 cP
Completely
8

1,015 Kg/L

4003015

1L

93 x 63 x253,5
1,065

1,015
8716254007147

12

368 x 199 x 262
12,78
8716254007154

720
5
144

1200 x 800 x 1604

766,8

mm
kg
kg

mm
kg

mm
kg
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Cleaning the smart way
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