GREENSPEED



Technical datasheet

4003015

APPLICATION

All- purpose cleaner with long- lasting scent.

- Concentrated formula.

- With long- lasting scent.
- For all washable surfaces (bathroom fixtures, interior and floor).
- Pleasant flower perfume.

Floreal Fresh is a concentrated ecological multi-purpose cleaner for professional use. This product is suitable for cleaning all washable interior surfaces and sanitary fixtures. Floreal Fresh has a pleasant, long-lasting fragrance. Floreal fresh is free from chlorine compounds, other halogen compounds, inorganic acids, and petroleum-based surfactants. All surfactants used in these products originate from vegetable sources. All ingredients of non-mineral origin are fully biodegradable.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Prepare a 0.4% solution by adding 20 ml of Floreal Fresh to a bucket containing 5 L of water, or 40 ml to 10 L of water. Clean the surface with a sponge or cloth. Rinsing is not necessary. The concentration can be increased in case of heavy soiling.



Cleaning the smart way



GREENSPEED



Technical datasheet

Floreal Fresh - 1 l

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

appearance	Liquid
colour	Orange
odeur	Floral aroma
viscosity	9,9 cP
solubility in water	Completely
pH-value	8
relative density 20°C	1,015 Kg/L

LOGISTIC DATA

Product		
code	4003015	
content	1 L	
dimensions	93 x 63 x 253,5	mm
gross weight	1,065	kg
net weight	1,015	kg
EAN-code	8716254007147	

<u>Box</u>

12	
368 x 199 x 262	mm
12,78	kg
8716254007154	
	368 x 199 x 262 12,78

Pallet

units per pallet	720	
layers	5	
units per layer	144	
dimensions	1200 x 800 x 1604	mm
gross weight	766,8	kg



Greenspeed B.V. - Tel: +31 (0)70 345 87 37 - www.greenspeed.eu - greenspeed@greenspeed.eu P.O.Box 1250 - 2280CG Rijswijk - The Netherlands